
2012 VESTRY 
CALVARY CHURCH, 27 CHURCH ST., STONINGTON, CT  06378 

 
THE REV’D DR. W. ALFRED TISDALE, JR., RECTOR (revtisdale@gmail.com) 

860-535-1181 (o), 860-535-0119 (fax) 
 
 

Mrs. Belinda deKay, Senior Warden Mrs. Jennifer Parsons, Junior Warden 
282 So. Broad St. 279 Montauk Ave. 
Pawcatuck, CT   06379 Stonington, CT   06378 
860-599-4998 (h), 860-535-0268 (w), 860-908-6086 (cell), 860-535-3213 (h,).860-514-3098 (cell), jmparsons@comcast.net 
tertiusdk@aol.com   
 
Mrs. Carole Barnard, Clerk Mr. Michael Garvey, Treasurer 
1 Cross St. 70 Renee Dr. 
Stonington, CT   06378 Pawcatuck, CT   06379 
860-535-9480 (h) 860-599-1771 (h), mike@garveyassociatescpa.com 
barnardmaine@comcast.net 
********************************************************************************************************************* 
 

 
Class of 2012 

Mrs. Saren Langmann Mr. Breck Perkins 
46 Main St. 240 No. Main St. 
Stonington, CT   06378 Stonington, CT   06378 
860-535-8210 (h), stngtn@gmail.com  860-535-0642 (h), 917-853-1988 ©, 212-209-1181 (o), 
  Breck@Stuart-Lynn.com 
 
Mrs. Lori Taylor 
5 Pequot Ct. 
Pawcatuck, CT   06379 
860-599-1715 (h), jamestaylor222@comcast.net 
 

 
Class of 2013 

Mr. Shawn Cabral Mr. Douglas Lyons 
66 Latham St. 25 Orchard St., Apt. 12 
Groton, CT   06340 Stonington, CT   06378 
860-445-7733 (h), shawn.cabral@pfizer.com 860-599-0841 (h), 860-460-3210, 
  dlyons@live.com 
 
Mr. Brian Reilly Mr. John Phelps 
385 Cow Hill Rd. 25 West Enterprise Ave. 
Mystic, CT   06355 Pawcatuck, CT   06379 
860-823-8253 (h), btrmystic@gmail.com  860-599-0841 (h),  401-848-3541 (w), ps_john3@comcast.net 

 
Class of 2014 

Mr. Richard Farmer Mr. Thom Frickman 
P.O. Box 167 61 Warren Ave. 
Stonington, CT   06378 Mystic, CT   06355 
203-276-0319 (h), , 212-318-3416 (o), rfarmer@fulbright.com 860-245-5932 (h) 
  Tfric210@colchesterct.org 
 
Mrs. Candace Sanford  
25 Orchard St., Units 1 & 2  
Stonington, CT   06378  
860-535-3399 (h), cdsanford@sbcglobal.net   
 

 
 

Diocesan Delegates 
 

Mrs. Shirley Wick  Mrs. Ellen McCollum 
6 Skiff La.  36 Wicklow Rd. 
Mystic, CT   06355  Westerly, RI   02891 
860-536-1840 (h), shwick@mac.com  401-596-2828 (h), memccollum@gmail.com 
 

Diocesan Alternate 
Mrs. Barbara Loftus 

376 River Rd. 
Pawcatuck, CT   06379 

860-599-5732 (h), 860-449-3757 (cell), barbloftus@aol.com 
 

 
 
Updated: 2/13/2012 


